## TABULATION OF BIDS

					·						<u> </u>		
1	Pali Highway and Interstate Route H-1 Replace Chain Link Fence and Gates												
PROJECT NO.: HWY-O-02-01M				MEGA CONSTRUCTION, INC.		GLOBAL SPECIALTY CONTRACTORS		HIGHWAY CONSTRUCTION CO., LTD.		PACIFIC FENCE, INC.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
ISLAND: Oahu DISTRICT: Honolulu NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: 4.52 Miles													
DATE ADVERTISED: Honolulu Advertiser - May 25, 2001													
BIDS OPENED: June 28, 2001 COMPLETION TIME: Eighty-Six (86) Working Days													
									·				
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
202.0942	Removal of Existing Fence and Footings (and Appurtenances) (12,750 Lin. Ft.)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$ 180,000.00	L.S.	\$ 320,486.00	L.S.	\$ 267,750.00	L.S.	\$ 465,000.00	L.S.	\$ 127,500.00
209.0100	Water Pollution and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	50,000.00	F.A.	50,000.00	F.A.	50,000.00	F.A.	50,000.00	F.A.	50,000.00
607.0060	6-Feet Chain Link Fence with Top Rail and with Concrete Footings	8,590	Lin Ft	\$ 25.00	214,750.00	\$ 30.55	262,424.50	\$ 33.00	283,470.00	\$ 38.00	326,420.00	\$ 30.00	257,700.00
607.0061	6-Feet Chain Link Fence with Top Rail on Concrete Intercepting Channel	80	Lin Ft	39.45	3,156.00	30.45	2,436.00	50.00	4,000.00	100.00	8,000.00	30.00	2,400.00
607.0160	6-Feet Chain Link Fence without Top Rail and with Concrete Footings	3,980	Lin Ft	23.00	91,540.00	29.50	117,410.00	31.00	123,380.00	35.00	139,300.00	25.00	99,500.00
607.0161	6-Feet Chain Link Fence without Top Rail on Concrete Retaining Wall	100	Lin Ft	37.06	3,706.00	28.50	2,850.00	65.00	6,500.00	100.00	10,000.00	25.00	2,500.00
607.6040	Chain Link Gate, 6-Feet High and 4-Feet Wide	7	Each	897.00	6,279.00	930.00	6,510.00	830.00	5,810.00	562.00	3,934.00	500.00	3,500.00
607.6120	Chain Link Gate, 6-Feet High and 12-Feet Wide	1	Each	2,690.00	2,690.00	1,565.00	1,565.00	1,350.00	1,350.00	865.00	865.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
607.6150	Chain Link Gate, 6-Feet High and 15-Feet Wide	1	Each	3,363.00	3,363.00	1,782.00	1,782.00	1,650.00	1,650.00	1,080.00	1,080.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
621.1000	Construction Sign with Two Posts	4	Each	822.00	3,288.00	458.00	1,832.00	7,500.00	30,000.00	500.00	2,000.00	500.00	2,000.00
645.1000	Additional Police Officers and/or Additional Traffic Control Devices	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	50,000.00	F.A.	50,000.00	F.A.	50,000.00	F.A.	50,000.00	F.A.	50,000.00
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to exceed 10% of the sum of all items excluding the bid price of this item and force account items)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	15,000.00	L.S.	35,000.00	L.S.	75,000.00	L.S.	32,570.00	L.S.	49,860.00

Sheet No. 1 of 2 Sheets

## TABULATION OF BIDS

TABOLATION OF BIDO						<b></b>						
PROJECT: Pali Highway and Interstate Route H-1 Replace Chain Link Fence and Gates  PROJECT NO.: HWY-O-02-01M  ISLAND: Oahu DISTRICT: Honolulu NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: 4.52 Miles  DATE ADVERTISED: Honolulu Advertiser - May 25, 2001  BIDS OPENED: June 28, 2001 COMPLETION TIME: Eighty-Six (86) Working Days			MEGA CONSTRUCTION, INC.		GLOBAL SPECIALTY CONTRACTORS		HIGHWAY CONSTRUCTION CO., LTD.		PACIFIC FENCE, INC.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
ITEM NO. ITEM	QUANTITY UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
Sum of All Items			\$ 623,772.00	\$	852,295.50	\$	898,910.00	•	\$ 1,089,169.00	•	\$ 648,460.00	
Preference (For Bid Evaluation)												
A. Hawaii Products     B. In-State Contractor  AMOUNT FOR COMPARISON OF BIDS			\$ 0.00	\$	0.00	\$	0.00	:	\$ 0.00	\$	\$ 0.00	
			\$0.00	\$	0.00	\$	0.00	_	\$0.00	\$	\$0.00	
			\$ 623,772.00	\$	852,295.50	\$	898,910.00	<b>.</b>	\$ 1,089,169.00	\$	\$ 648,460.00	
Project Manager: Sean Hiraoka Date: July 5, 2001												